
 

 
TABLE TENNIS MALE 

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 W L Clasif.

DIEZ CREVECOREVR, SANTIAGO (AR) 1 1 X 0 0 1 0 3 3

Collins, Robert Matthew(GBR) 2 2 2 X 0 0 1 2 3

Rost, Esben (GBR) 3 3 2 2 X 2 3 0 1
Boshoff, Jakobus Abraham(RSA) 4 4 2 2 0 X 2 1 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 W L Clasif.

Robbins, Stuart (GBR) 6 1 X 2 2 x 2 0 1

PIGREE, Tidiane (FRA) 5 2 0 X 2 x 1 1 2

Flores, Michael (USA) 12 3 0 0 X x 2
······ X ······ 4 x x x X x x x

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 W L Clasif.

Choi, Ki Sang (HKG) 8 1 X 2 0 2 2 1 2

Lium, Kurt,Jin Teng (SIN) 10 2 0 X 0 0 0 3

Dawson, Luke (RSA) 11 3 2 2 X 2 3 0 1
Bartlett, James William(GBR) 7 4 2 0 0 X 1 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

······ X ······ 1 X x x x x x x x x

······ X ······ 2 x X x x x x x x x

Airey, Tyler Wade(AUS) 14 3 x x X 0 0 1 0 3

COCHARD, Maxime (FRA) 15 4 x x 2 X 0 2 2 1 2

Kóka, Zoltán János (HUN) 21 5 x x 2 2 X 2 3 0 1
Bell, Matthew Alexander(GBR) 19 6 x x 2 0 0 X 1 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

Karnkayan, Nopparat (THA) 28 1 X 2 2 1 2 2 4 1 2

Roonan, Samuel Gilbert(GBR) 18 2 0 X 0 0 0 2 1 4

CONI, Guillaume (FRA) 16 3 0 2 X 0 0 0 1 4

Diakoumakos, Alexandros (GRE) 20 4 2 2 2 X 2 2 5 0 1

Quittner, Péter (HUN) 23 5 2 2 0 0 X 0 2 3
Ahmadi, Seyed Mojtaba (IRI) 24 6 0 0 2 0 2 X 2 3

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Tóth, Attila (HUN) 22 1 X 2 2 2 2 4 0 1

Klitsch, Michael (GER) 17 2 0 X 2 2 2 3 1 2

Blila, Youssef (MAR) 26 3 0 0 X 1 2 1 3

Tan, Matthew (SIN) 27 4 0 0 2 X 2 2 2
Dambach, Kai (USA) 29 5 0 0 0 0 X 0 4

Category:  Male 18-29

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

Category:  Male 9-14

GROUP Unique

Category:  Male 15-17

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

Tishegaran, Kayvan (IRI) 34 1 X 2 1 2 2 2 4 1 2

Ponsot, Cristophe (FRA) 30 2 0 X 0 1 0 0 0 5

Corgnale, Marco (ITA) 35 3 2 2 X 2 2 2 5 0 1

Santos, António Moleiro(POR) 38 4 0 2 0 X 1 0 1 4

Rustemov, Arif (TUR) 47 5 0 2 0 2 X 0 2 3

Lindström, Johan (SWE) 40 6 0 2 0 2 2 X 3 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

Thamniyom, Wassapol (THA) 42 1 X x 2 2 2 x 3 0 1

······ X ······ 2 x X x x x x x x x

PITZALIS, ENRICO (ITA) 36 3 0 x X 2 0 x 1 2

Bellon, Miguel (SUI) 41 4 0 x 0 X 0 x 0 3

Gasimov, Sahil (TUR) 43 5 0 x 2 2 X x 2 1 2

······ X ······ 6 x x x x x X x x x

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

Hook, Andrew Stephen(GBR) 31 1 X x 0 x x x 0 1 2

······ X ······ 2 x X x x x x x x

Rigo, Marco (ITA) 37 3 2 x X x x x 1 0 1
······ X ······ 4 x x x X x x x x
······ X ······ 5 x x x x X x x x
······ X ······ 6 x x x x x X x x

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

Fattahi, Babak (IRI) 59 1 X 2 2 2 2 2 5 0 1
Andreadis, Dimitrios (GRE) 54 2 0 X 1 1 2 2 2 3

PEREZ, Laurent (FRA) 50 3 0 2 X 1 0 2 2 3
Rogers, Matt (GBR) 53 4 0 2 2 X 2 2 4 1 2

Ferencz, Károly (HUN) 57 5 0 0 2 0 X 2 2 3
Suwansin, Anan (THA) 70 6 0 0 0 0 0 X 2 5

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

ESPECHE, EZEQUIEL (AR) 48 1 X 2 2 2 2 2 5 0 1

MEUNIER, Christophe (FRA) 51 2 0 X 2 2 2 2 4 1 2

Aneja, Samir (USA) 73 3 0 0 X 2 2 2 3 2

Mehdinejad Dorosti, Ramin (IRI) 60 4 0 0 0 X 2 0 1 4

Uspanov, Zhanibek (KAZ) 62 5 0 0 0 0 X 0 1 4

Sukchan, Siam (THA) 68 6 0 0 0 2 2 X 2 3

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W L Clasif.

Kalos, Konstantinos (GRE) 55 1 X 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 2
MERRE, Christophe (FRA) 52 2 2 X 2 2 2 2 2 6 0 1
Csuti, János László (HUN) 58 3 2 1 X 2 2 2 2 5 1 2

Khovdakhan, Apreskhan (KAZ) 63 4 1 0 0 X 2 1 1 1 5
Lorenzana, Florian (SUI) 66 5 0 0 0 0 X 0 1 0 6

Thamsen, Juckrapob (THA) 67 6 0 0 0 2 2 X 1 2 4
Henry, Calvin (USA) 71 7 0 0 0 2 2 2 X 3 3

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

Category:  Male 30-39

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

Category:  Male 40-49

GROUP 1

 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W L Clasif.

Billstrom, Anders (SWE) 65 1 X 2 0 2 2 2 2 5 1 2

Paraskevas, Ioannis (GRE) 56 2 0 X 0 2 2 2 0 3 3

Coolen, Martin (NED) 64 3 1 2 X 2 2 2 2 5 1 1

Metkaruchit, Natpasan (THA) 69 4 0 0 0 X 2 0 1 1 5

VOLPE, STEFANO (ITA) 61 5 0 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 6

Barndt, Brian (USA) 72 6 0 1 0 2 2 X 2 3 3

Lösch, Gerald (AUT) 49 7 0 2 0 2 2 0 X 3 3

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W L Clasif.

Szendi, János (HUN) 89 1 X 2 x 1 2 2 0 3 2

Mercado, Eduardo Ariel 74 2 0 X x 0 0 0 0 0 5

······ X ······ 3 x x X x x x x x x x

GAO, WENZHONG (CHN) 76 4 2 2 x X 2 2 2 5 0 1

Malínský, Libor (CZE) 77 5 0 2 x 0 X 0 0 1 4

Svendsen, Martin Martin(DEN) 78 6 0 2 x 0 2 X 1 2 3

RACASSIN, Robin (FRA) 81 7 2 2 x 0 2 2 X 4 1 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W L Clasif.

BAUDRY, Paul (FRA) 80 1 X 2 x 2 2 x 2 4 0 1

Mackic, Sasa (DEN) 79 2 0 X x 0 0 x 0 0 4

······ X ······ 3 x x X x x x x x x x

Navarro, Francisco José (ESP) 99 4 0 2 x X 1 x 0 1 3

Katona, László (HUN) 90 5 0 2 x 2 X x 2 3 1 2

······ X ······ 6 x x x x x X x x x x

Mould, John (GBR) 85 7 0 2 x 2 1 x X 2 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W L Clasif.

GALAND, Thierry (FRA) 83 1 X 2 x 2 x 2 2 4 0 1

Nicholls, Jeremy John(GBR) 86 2 0 X x 0 x 0 0 4

······ X ······ 3 x x x x x x x x x x

Nurov, Zhetkinshek (KAZ) 93 4 0 2 x X x 0 0 1 3

······ X ······ 5 x x x x X x x x x x

Stelęgowski, Marek (POL) 95 6 0 2 x 2 x X 2 3 1 2

Carrasco, Martin (ESP) 98 7 0 2 x 2 x 0 X 2 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W L Clasif.

······ X ······ 1 X x x x x x x x x x

DE DIANOUS, Serge (FRA) 82 2 x X 0 0 0 0 1 1 4

Lang, Wayne (GBR) 87 3 x 2 X 0 0 2 2 3 2

Chojnacki, Piotr (POL) 96 4 x 2 2 X 0 2 2 4 1 2

Xenos, Christos (GRE) 88 5 x 2 2 2 X 2 2 5 0 1

Thungsab, Surapon (THA) 100 6 x 2 0 0 0 X 2 2 3

Dotson, Scott (USA) 101 7 x 2 0 0 0 0 X 1 4

GROUP 3

GROUP 4

GROUP 4

Category:  Male 50-59

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

 



 

 
 
 

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Yeo, Kim Pheng,Vincent (SIN) 116 1 X 2 0 0 0 3

Hauer, Rudolf (AUT) 102 2 1 X 0 0 0 3

XU, SHIQIANG (CHN) 103 3 2 2 X 2 2 4 0 1

Savolainen, Jorma (FIN) 104 4 2 2 0 X 0 2 2

Lorenzen, Wolfgang (GER) 105 5 2 2 0 2 X 3 1 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Steude, Dietmar (GER) 106 1 X 2 2 2 2 4 0 1

Lai, Sui Lung (HKG) 108 2 0 X 2 2 2 3 1 2

SHIMONO, HIROSHI (JAP) 111 3 0 0 X 0 2 1 3

KIM, JUNIL (KOR) 112 4 0 0 2 X 2 2 2

Gutierrez Fernande, Antonio 113 5 0 0 1 0 X 0 4

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Grundy, Mike (GBR) 107 1 X 2 0 2 0 2 2

Wai, Shiu Yung (HKG) 109 2 0 X 0 0 0 0 4

Vliet, John Van(NED) 114 3 2 2 X 2 2 4 0 1

SAVELIEV, YURY (RUS) 115 4 0 2 1 X 2 2 2 2

Chan, How Kiat (SIN) 117 5 2 2 0 0 X 2 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Kopecky, Robert (SVK) 118 1 X 2 2 2 2 4 0 1

Chan, Kwok Ping Benny (HKG) 110 2 0 X 2 2 2 3 1 2

Ames, Roy O(USA) 121 3 0 0 X 0 0 0 4

Trejo Balsera, Melchor (ESP) 119 4 0 0 2 X 0 1 3

Ekdahl, Lennart Alf Torsten(SWE) 120 5 1 0 1 2 X 2 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Capasso, Mario (AUS) 122 1 X 0 0 0 0 0 4

OLSCHEWSKI, Friedhelm (GER) 123 2 2 X 2 2 2 4 0 1

Wright, Terry Edward(GBR) 124 3 2 0 X 2 2 3 1 2

Osnabrugge, Pieter (NED) 125 4 2 0 0 X 0 1 3 3

Lyons, Steven H(USA) 126 5 2 0 0 2 X 2 2 3

GROUP 4

Category:  Male 70 and Over

GROUP Unique

Category:  Male 60-69

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

TABLE TENNIS FEMALE 

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W L Clas.

Piske, Marina  (GER) 130 1 X x 2 2 2 2 2 5 0 1

······ X ······ 2 x X x x x x x x x x

Stobie Platts, Millie  (GBR) 132 3 0 x X 0 0 0 0 0 5

Binley, Charlotte Joanne (GBR) 133 4 0 x 2 X 2 0 2 3 2 3

BUCHANAN, ZOE MARYANN (GBR) 134 5 0 x 2 0 X 1 0 1 4

Mohammadi Taghdir, Elham  (IRI) 135 6 0 x 2 2 2 X 0 3 2 3

Beygi, Bahareh  (IRI) 136 7 1 x 2 0 2 2 X 3 2 2

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

······ X ······ 1 X x x x x x x x

Culot, Laetitia  (BEL) 138 2 x X 0 0 0 0 3

Kornau, Sarah  (GER) 139 3 x 2 X 2 0 2 1 2

Bowskill, Lucy  (GBR) 140 4 x 2 0 X 0 1 2

Borji, Masoumeh  (IRI) 141 5 x 2 2 2 X 3 0 1

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 W L Clasif.

KEUSTERMANS, Stéphanie  (BEL) 137 1 X x 0 0 0 2

······ X ······ 2 x X x x

Santos, Sofia  (POR) 144 3 2 x X 0 1 1 2

Fransson, Lina  (SWE) 145 4 2 x 2 X 2 0 1

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Tóth, Irma  (HUN) 149 1 X x 2 2 x 2 0 1

······ X ······ 2 x X x x x x x x

Downer, Claire Elizabeth (GBR) 147 3 0 x X 0 x 0 2

Sarttraprasert, Paranee  (THA) 154 4 0 x 2 X x 1 1 2

······ X ······ 5 x x x x X x x x

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

Kongsuwan, Sirirat  (THA) 155 1 X 0 0 2 1 0 1 4

Elisen, Hester  (NED) 151 2 2 X 1 2 2 0 3 2

Kimla, Wioletta  (POL) 152 3 2 2 X 2 2 2 5 0 1

Lagree, Sandrine 176 4 0 0 0 X 0 0 0 5

Bernal, Gladys  (SIN) 153 5 2 0 0 2 X 0 2 3

Slaney, Melissa  (GBR) 148 6 2 2 0 2 2 X 4 1 2

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

Category:  Female  12-29

GROUP Unique

Category:  Female  30-39

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

Category:  Female  40-49

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

WU, MEI  (CHN) 159 1 X 2 2 2 2 4 0 1

Field, Susan Jane (AUS) 156 2 0 X 0 0 0 0 4

Lammers-de Vree, Berdien  (NED) 164 3 0 2 X 2 2 3 1 2

Dabal, Michele  (USA) 166 4 0 2 0 X 2 2 2

Cooper, Valerie  (GBR) 162 5 0 2 0 1 X 1 3

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 W L Clasif.

Bea, Beate  (GER) 161 1 X 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 2

HE, XIN  (CHN) 160 2 2 X 2 2 2 2 5 0 1

Hall, Catharine Mary Clifford (GBR) 163 3 0 0 X 0 2 0 1 4

De Lange, Sandra Marie (AUS) 157 4 0 0 2 X 0 0 1 4

Burri, Susanna  (RSA) 165 5 0 0 0 2 X 2 2 3

Jenal, Camilla Anne (AUS) 158 6 0 0 2 2 0 X 2 3

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 5 W L Clasif.

Reynolds, Nancy Yansew (AUS) 167 1 X 0 0 2 0 4 3

Kokol, Erika  (AUT) 168 2 2 X 1 2 0 2 2

Gambrill, Maggie  (GBR) 169 3 2 2 X 2 0 3 1 2

So, Pui Yee  (HKG) 173 4 0 0 0 X 0 0 4

Newman, Grace  (GBR) 171 5 2 2 2 2 X 4 0 1

Players Code Nº 1 2 3 4 W L Clasif.

Lau, Kin Ping  (HKG) 172 1 X x 2 2 2 0 1

Maskens, Nicola Dawn (GBR) 170 2 x X x x x x x

Hosking, Jennifer May (AUS) 174 3 1 x X 2 1 1 2

Chaisuphalap, Punyanuch  (THA) 175 4 0 x 0 X 0 2

Category:  Female  50-59

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

Category:  Female  60 and over

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 

Age: 9-11 Male Age: 9-11 Female

1 1 DIEZ CREVECOREVR, SANTIAGO (AR) 1 0 ······ X ······

2 0 ······ X ······ 2 0 ······ X ······

3 0 ······ X ······ 3 0 ······ X ······

3 0 ······ X ······ 3 0 ······ X ······

Age: 12-14 Male Age: 12-14 Female

1 3 Rost, Esben (GBR) 1 130 Piske, Marina  (GER)

2 4 Boshoff, Jakobus Abraham(RSA) 2 0 ······ X ······

3 2 Collins, Robert Matthew(GBR) 3 0 ······ X ······

3 0 ······ X ······ 3 0 ······ X ······

Age: 15-17 Male Age: 15-17 Female

1 8 Choi, Ki Sang (HKG) 1 132 Stobie Platts, Millie  (GBR)

2 11 Dawson, Luke (RSA) 2 0 ······ X ······

3 6 Robbins, Stuart (GBR) 3 0 ······ X ······

3 5 PIGREE, Tidiane (FRA) 3 0 ······ X ······

Age: 18-29 Male Age: 18-29 Female

1 20 Diakoumakos, Alexandros (GRE) 1 136 Beygi, Bahareh  (IRI)

2 17 Klitsch, Michael (GER) 2 135 Mohammadi Taghdir, Elham  (IRI)

3 22 Tóth, Attila (HUN) 3 133 Binley, Charlotte Joanne (GBR)

3 21 Kóka, Zoltán János (HUN) 3 134 BUCHANAN, ZOE MARYANN (GBR)

Age: 30-39 Male Age: 30-39 Female

1 37 Rigo, Marco (ITA) 1 141 Borji, Masoumeh  (IRI)

2 35 Corgnale, Marco (ITA) 2 145 Fransson, Lina  (SWE)

3 42 Thamniyom, Wassapol (THA) 3 144 Santos, Sofia  (POR)

3 31 Hook, Andrew Stephen(GBR) 3 139 Kornau, Sarah  (GER)

Age: 40-49 Male Age: 40-49 Female

1 59 Fattahi, Babak (IRI) 1 152 Kimla, Wioletta  (POL)

2 52 MERRE, Christophe (FRA) 2 149 Tóth, Irma  (HUN)

3 48 ESPECHE, EZEQUIEL (AR) 3 154 Sarttraprasert, Paranee  (THA)

3 51 MEUNIER, Christophe (FRA) 3 148 Slaney, Melissa  (GBR)

Age: 50-59 Male Age: 50-59 Female

1 88 Xenos, Christos (GRE) 1 159 WU, MEI  (CHN)

2 80 BAUDRY, Paul (FRA) 2 160 HE, XIN  (CHN)

3 81 RACASSIN, Robin (FRA) 3 161 Bea, Beate  (GER)

3 76 GAO, WENZHONG (CHN) 3 164 Lammers-de Vree, Berdien  (NED)

Age: 60-69 Male Age: 60-69 Female

1 103 XU, SHIQIANG (CHN) 1 171 Newman, Grace  (GBR)

2 105 Lorenzen, Wolfgang (GER) 2 169 Gambrill, Maggie  (GBR)

3 118 Kopecky, Robert (SVK) 3 172 Lau, Kin Ping  (HKG)

3 106 Steude, Dietmar (GER) 3 168 Kokol, Erika  (AUT)

Age: 70 & over Male Age: 70 & over Female

1 123 OLSCHEWSKI, Friedhelm (GER) 1 174 Hosking, Jennifer May (AUS)

2 124 Wright, Terry Edward(GBR) 2 175 Chaisuphalap, Punyanuch  (THA)

3 125 Osnabrugge, Pieter (NED) 3 0 ······ X ······

3 126 Lyons, Steven H(USA) 3 0 ······ X ······

HONOR'S POSITIONS

 


